A
N
T-
20
G
 S
er
ie

 Technology
95www.aerotech.com
ANT-20G Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ANT-20G Series Goniometer
ANT-20G-50 20 degree angle of rotation goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology,
50 mm radius of rotation, limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-90 20 degree angle of rotation goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology,
90 mm radius of rotation, limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-110 20 degree angle of rotation goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology,
110 mm radius of rotation, limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector
ANT-20G-160 20 degree angle of rotation goniometer with proprietary direct-drive motor technology,
160 mm radius of rotation, limits, 1 Vpp sinusoidal encoder, 1 meter cable, 25 D connector